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NASDAQ INC.
ISIN:  US6311031081

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00
Price

60.66 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.80% (0.48)

US6311031081
NDAQ

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

32,438 EUR
S&P 500

60.14 USD (2,000)
61.75 USD (100)
60.27 USD

60.71 USD
60.065 USD
60.18 USD
60.503928 USD
1,761,826
106,547,601.15
29,175
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6311031081&ID_NOTATION=11304491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6311031081&ID_NOTATION=11304491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a7748a549781e59645d5fdb3a692c93a4dda9f13974bf3a074533c0db7d518&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77c38a51f94ea68d4&time=1715490850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3371850bc1f63cb3d6ff1efef3cbc4b146887cec9975ae861c5825af283ed6e1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05a2df0374e029417&time=1715490850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a0fdb2ccb0f800296a404cad4fca39d31da1c2b88488cf3e4fe8a4a6ca78413&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23bc41c4a9374acfd&time=1715490850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2fa76d8b94328d903cbfa64d01026ac0b260dfe801c92d11535e40501bd51fd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85ddfc2cae2616816&time=1715490850&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5db8a81e641748ab220549a76f7b39a88eafeef0db3de9aa7aa32ab7914f2ce&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e265563714e814680&time=1715490850&tool=RSC

NASDAQ INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
60.66 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.80% (0.48)

ISIN US6311031081
Symbol NDAQ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,438 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.14 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 61.75 USD (100)
Open 60.27 USD
High 60.71 USD
Low 60.065 USD
Close (prev. day) 60.18 USD
VWAP 60.503928 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,761,826
Trading volume 106,547,601.15
Number of trades 29,175
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.41% +9.89% +11.28%
Perf (abs.) +8.55 +5.46 +6.15
Beta 0.78 0.70 0.87
Volatility 18.84 23.42 2417
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

60.65 USD (2,352,861
61.02 USD (3,054,632
58.71 USD (3,021,790
54.54 USD (2,989,512

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 56.00 EUR
10

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 56.01 EUR

Exchange 10

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 56.30 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 14:53 55.92 EUR
10

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 60.66 USD

64.25 USD (2024/04/09
54.90 USD (2024/02/20
64.25 USD (2024/04/09
46.88 USD (2023/10/03

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.01 6

0.00 4

106.55 29,175
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11304491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35396000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14383647

NASDAQ INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:03

16:39

08:00

11:12

08:10

21:00

55.98 EUR

60.2528 USD

55.79 EUR

56.37 EUR

55.78 EUR

56.16 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14383646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7590701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8175993

NASDAQ INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

IOI Nasdaqg

Contact Details
NASDAQ INC.

151 West 42nd Street - 10036 New York
Telefon: +1-212-401-8700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Splinter
Alfred Zollar
Charlene
Begley

Essa Al-Mulla
Jeffery Yabuki
Johan Torgeby
Melissa Arnoldi
Paul Spaht
Steven Black
Thomas Kloet
Toni Townes-

Whitley
Adena T.

Friedman
Brad Peterson
Brendan
Brothers
Bryan Smith
Jeremy Skule
John A. Zecca
Michelle Daly

Nelson Griggs

Sarah
Youngwood

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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